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621 Woodland Square Loop SE
Lacey, WA 98503

Re:  In the Matter of the Joint Application of Puget Sound Energy, Ontario
Teachers’ Pension Plan Board, and Macquarie Washington Clean Energy
Investment, L.P. for an Order Authorizing Proposed Sales of Indirect
Interests in Puget Sound Energy.

Docket U-210542

Dear Executive Director Maxwell:

Please find enclosed the Comments of the Alliance of Western Energy Consumers
in the above-referenced docket.

Thank you for your assistance. If you have any questions, please do not hesitate
to call.

Sincerely,

/s/ Anna V. Congdon
Anna V. Congdon
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that I have this day served the enclosed Comments of the
Alliance of Western Energy Consumers upon the parties below via electronic mail.

DATED this 7th day of January, 2022.

Davison Van Cleve, P.C.

/s/ Anna V. Congdon

Anna V. Congdon
Administrative Assistant

For Puget Sound Energy:
Jon. Piliaris

Director, Regulatory Affairs
Puget Sound Energy

P.O. Box 97034

Bellevue, WA 98009-9734
Jon.Piliaris@pse.com

For Ontario Teachers’ Pension
Plan Board

Kevin Kerr

Managing Director

Greg Herget

Director & Senior Legal Counsel
Ontario Teachers’ Pension Plan
5650 Yonge Street, 3™ Floor
Toronto, Ontario; M2M 4H5
Canada

kevin_kerr@otpp.com
greg_herget(@otpp.com

For Macquarie Washington Clean Energy
Investment, L.P.

Laxman Ramu

Associate Director

John Kim

Managing Director, General Counsel
Macquarie Infrastructure and Real Assets
125 West 55" Street

New York, NY 10019
MIRALegalNotices@macquarie.com
john.h.kim@macquarie.com
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For Puget Sound Energy:
Sheree Strom Carson

Jason Kuzma

David S. Steele

Perkins Coie, LLP

10885 N.E. Fourth St., Suite 700
Bellevue, WA 98004-5579
scarson@perkinscoie.com
jkuzma@perkinscoie.com
dsteele@perkinscoie.com

For Ontario Teachers’ Pension
Plan Board

Todd G. Glass

Heather Curlee

Wilson Sonsini Goodrich & Rosati
701 Fifth Ave, Suite 5100

Seattle, WA 98104
tglass@wsgr.com
hcurlee@wsgr.com

For Public Counsel:

Lisa W. Gatken

Nina M. Suetake

Ann N. H. Paisner

Office of the Attorney General
Public Counsel Section

800 Fifth Avenue, STE 2000
Seattle, WA 98104-3188
Lisa.Gafken@atg.wa.gov
Nina.Suetake@atg.wa.gov
Ann.Paisner@atg.wa.gov
PCCSeaEF @atg.wa.gov



For Commission Staff:
Nash Callaghan

Assistant Attorneys General
WUTC

PO Box 40128

Olympia, WA 98504-0128
nash.callaghan@utc.wa.gov
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